CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No.	19703	6-14-74
		Date
To the Mayor and (City Council:	
I hereby reque	est that a building sewe	er and/or drain be laid for the premises at
		t, 380 1 to My Barnard St.
	e sewer/drain in I in the street and the	surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree work in the manner completion of the w	r specified, in excess of	of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of	od and agreed that the the cost of performing ted to me by the City T	deposit made with this application shall be applied the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the freasurer.
Witness &	marke &	each a Boche
TT TOTTOSS III	distribution destribution	Signature of Property Owner

	Addre	
		Plumber's Name
Requires separate entran	се	
for roof water		Address
	D	and/or Commercial Applicants:
This informati	ion was submitted by	of the proposed wastewater discharge. Signature of Applicant (owner) Public Works on
		Date
		Commissioner of Public Works
	Estimate on	d Denoit Persinance
		d Deposit Requirement
	Office of	f Commissioner of Public Works, 6-14-74
My estimate o	f the cost of laying th	e building sewer and/or drain described in the above
Entrance charges		Total deposit required \$ 1670/100
		Commissioner of Public Works
		Commissioner of Public Works
		U
	Cert	tificate of Issue
		Office of City Clerk, 6-14-74
The above a	nnlication accompanie	ed by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
whereunon Dormit	No 19703	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
		was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the sam	e.	Clen M. Syrchan
Loid from	act to meanward !!	City Clerk
Laid from main in structure Owner agrees to supply ials and	all necessary mater-	

All assured

GROSCIA NEW TOLVING

RUTY BOD. CTERES IN FERMANCE LES DANGS BUSINES DE L'ESTATE MEN A

	There are	

NOTICE TO COMM	ISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of service 28	Buled 9/11/14 2 pipe system
Surf. drain	Contractor's Name
City	of New Bedford, (if working on City Property)
Drain Permit Nº 19703	Office of D. P. W., 6-14-74
To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to Manuel Rochs Signature of Property Owner	1131 Westgate Street
Ву	Address
to lay a building sewer/drain service from	
♥^^ (Control of the Control of the	O Westgate street
Laid from main in street to property line. Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials and pipe.	By Ollen M. Shugdon
Requires separate entrance for sewage and room	f water

RETURN OF FOREMAN

	// 1 / 1	1974
	By Mc Conthy	1 1 4 4 7 2
	COST	
	Labor hours @	27 -11V
	Melostry 412" 523	2354
	Whitehead 4"z" 334	1505
	Mulling 41/2" 379:	1906
	Di Bali 41/2" 3599	16/6/
2	Correla, 10 - 12 396	1602-
	200c4,1 7 2 111	362
	Mount, 3	1/12
	Stock Okiver, D- 1 412	7/2/
	30-6" TRANSITE @ 135	2550
4	30'-4" TRANSITE 854	23 3 0
8	1-6"-45" BEND	3 83
30	1 SA CEMENT	243
1	Trucking 269	
2	GRADALL #39 - 41/2	28 80
Cher		300
2 Chel	75 / 7/2	
3	Total Cost	219-45
8	Estimate-cost of laying drain 167 -	21/20
,)	Entrance charges To be assessed	00
7	Total deposit	
3	Balance due	12/95
4		0 -11
7	Pieces pipe to curb 20	
7	" curb to house 9	
2	Cut at sewer 9	
1	Cut at curb 5	
7	Size of pipe 6" + 4"	
3		
2	Mc Carthy	
3	M - Carry	Favornan
N		Foreman